
OWNER HORSE SIRE GO 1 OWNER SIRE

1st KATHY GRIMES KG JUKEBOX HERO BLAZIN JETOLENA 17.31 544.00$  

2nd JACKIE BERRYVILLA GOODBYE MISS MANNY THE GOODBYE LANE 17.472 450.00$  150.00$     

3rd RUBYLEE F. WALKER GB LANE TA FAME THE GOODBYE LANE 17.482 356.00$  119.00$     

4th DANELLE NELSON PERFECTLY FRENCH FIRST DOWN FRENCH 17.667 262.00$  88.00$       

5th KRISTI YOUNGBLOOD AN ESPECIAL GOODBYE THE GOODBYE LANE 17.746 169.00$  56.00$       

6th BOBBY JO MILLER THE GOODBYE ROAD THE GOODBYE LANE 17.831 94.00$    31.00$       

7th JOLYNN KRING KANT BE TOO FAMOUS STREAKING TA FAME 17.883

8th RANDY OR VAUNA WALKER CASSIDYS FAST LANE THE GOODBYE LANE 17.97

9th TARA THOM KH LITTLE RUNAWAY TKW RUNAWAY FAME 18.033

10th JODY REESE FLASHY SUEDE FIRST DOWN FRENCH 18.06

11th SAMI JO DEFORST DIGGY STREAKING TA FAME 18.209

12th SHANNON SHADE STRIPPIN SIX GEARS EMINENT SPARK 18.31

13th RANDY OR VAUNA WALKER RV MAXWELL LANE THE GOODBYE LANE 18.387

14th KATE MCKEMY MK MEMORY FAME THE GOODBYE LANE 18.395

15th VIKI FRIEDRICH MIDNIGHT SON DASH TA FAME 18.426

16th KATIE MCCASLAN KM WILD THING TKW RUNAWAY FAME 18.462

17th KELLY BLADOW EASIN THRU FIREWATER FIREWATER DRAGON 18.49

18th ANGELA PATTERSON IVARR THE BONELESS EXCLUSIVE REDMAN 18.496

19th KATIE MCCASLAN MISS PEPONITA FAME TKW RUNAWAY FAME 18.511

20th CHRISTINE BENNETT CAPTAIN CARDOZA COWBOY CARDOZA 18.542

21st JAIME HINTON ANDERSON WAR BABY BLAZIN JETOLENA 18.638

22nd MAILE MOOREHEART KM RUNAWAY SMURF TKW RUNAWAY FAME 18.756

23rd JENNA HOLTZINGER A DASH OF MUSTARD STREAKING TA FAME 18.799

24th SHELLEY CHICO CHICOS COVERT OPS CHICOS SEN EM WALKIN 18.988

25th DONAL CONWAY DC DASH TA CHENG DASH TA FAME 18.994

26th KAITE &/OR RONDA MELTON BLAZIN IN THE DARK BLAZIN JETOLENA 19.074

27th CURT NELSON JF PRIME FOR DAME KS CASH N FAME 19.384

28th SYLVIA HOWELL CR MOVES LIKE JAGAR CR ROADE TA FAME 19.773

29th SYLVIA HOWELL CR CHARLIES ANGELS BRISCOSFRENCHBULLION 20.929

30th MIRANDA HORNBERGER MAE BE A LIL MAGIC KS CASH N FAME 21.548

FUTURITY INCENTIVE           1ST GO

TOTAL PAYOUT

$2,500



OWNER HORSE SIRE 2ND GO OWNER STALLION

1st BOBBY JO MILLER THE GOODBYE ROAD THE GOODBYE LANE 17.473 544.00$  181.00$     

2nd RUBYLEE F. WALKER GB LANE TA FAME THE GOODBYE LANE 17.539 450.00$  150.00$     

3rd KATIE MCCASLAN MISS PEPONITA FAME TKW RUNAWAY FAME 17.541 356.00$  119.00$     

4th KISHA JUSTICE FAIRLEA FRENCH ROSE FIRST DOWN FRENCH 17.685 262.00$  88.00$       

5th TARA THOM KH LITTLE RUNAWAY TKW RUNAWAY FAME 17.712 169.00$  56.00$       

6th JACKIE BERRYVILLA GOODBYE MISS MANNY THE GOODBYE LANE 17.747 94.00$    31.00$       

7th KATHY GRIMES KG JUKEBOX HERO BLAZIN JETOLENA 17.758

8th RANDY OR VAUNA WALKER RV MAXWELL LANE THE GOODBYE LANE 17.759

9th COURTNEY CLINE RE PIC A FIRECRACKER REPETE OFFENDER 17.813

10th JOLYNN KRING KANT BE TOO FAMOUS STREAKING TA FAME 17.845

11th PERFECTLY NELSON PERFECTLY FRENCH FIRST DOWN FRENCH 17.924

12th KELLIE RITCHIE FAIRLEAS FRENCH CASH FIRST DOWN FRENCH 17.982

13th JAIME HINTON ANDERSON WAR BABY BLAZIN JETOLENA 18.001

13th KELLY BLADOW EASIN THRU FIREWATER FIREWATER DRAGON 18.027

14th JODY REESE FLASHY SUEDE FIRST DOWN FRENCH 18.121

15th KATE MCKEMY MK MEMORY FAME THE GOODBYE LANE 18.238

16th CHARLEEN ORNELLAS JOHNS GOTTA STREAKER STREAKING TA FAME 18.303

17th KATIE MCCASLAN KM WILD THING TKW RUNAWAY FAME 18.316

18th SAMI JO DEFOREST DIGGY STREAKING TA FAME 18.626

19th SHELLEY CHICO CHICOS COVERT OPS CHICOS SEN EM WALKIN 18.889

20th DONALD CONWAY DC DASH TA CHENG DASH TA FAME 18.89

21st VIKI FRIEDRICH MIDNIGHT SON DASH TA FAME 18.991

22nd JENNA HOLTZINGER A DASH OF MUSTARD STREAKING TA FAME 19.118

23rd SYLVIA HOWELL CR MOVES LIKE JAGAR CR ROADE TA FAME 19.395

24th MIRANDA HORNBERGER MAE BE A LIL MAGIC KS CASH N FAME 21.653

25th SYLVIA HOWELL CR CHARLIES ANGELS BRISCOSFRENCHBULLION 21.672

$2,500

FUTURITY INCENTIVE            2ND GO

TOTAL PAYOUT



OWNER HORSE SIRE GO 1 OWNER SIRE

1st RUBYLEE F. WALKER GB LANE TA FAME THE GOODBYE LANE 35.021 544.00$  181.00$     

2nd KATHY GRIMES KG JUKEBOX HERO BLAZIN JETOLENA 35.068 450.00$  

3rd JACKIE BERRYVILLA GOODBYE MISS MANNY THE GOODBYE LANE 35.219 356.00$  119.00$     

4th BOBBIE JO MILLER THE GOODBYE ROAD THE GOODBYE LANE 35.304 262.00$  88.00$       

5th DANELLE NIXON PERFECTLY FRENCH FIRST DOWN FRENCH 35.591 169.00$  56.00$       

6th JOLYNN KRING KANT R TOO FAMOUS STREAKING TA FAME 35.728 94.00$    31.00$       

7th TARA THOM KH LITTLE RUNAWAY TKW RUNAWAY FAME 35.745

8th KATIE MCCASLAN MISS PEPONITA FAME TKW RUNAWAY FAME 36.052

9th JODY REESE FLASHY SUEDE FIRST DOWN FRENCH 36.181

10th KELLY BLADOW EASIN THRU FIREWATER FIREWATER DRAGON 36.517

11th KATE MCKEMY MK MEMORY FAME THE GOODBYE LANE 36.633

12th JAIME HINTON ANDERSON WAR BABY BLAZIN JETOLENA 36.639

13th KATIE MCCASLAN KM WILD THING TKW RUNAWAY FAME 36.778

14th SAMI JO DEFOREST DIGGY STREAKING TA FAME 36.835

15th VIKI FRIEDRICH MIDNIGHT SON DASH TA FAME 37.337

16th SHELLEY CHICO CHICOS COVERT OPS CHICOS SEN EM WALKIN 37.877

17th DONALD CONWAY DC DASH TA CHENG DASH TA FAME 37.884

18th JENNA HOLTZINGER A DASH OF MUSTARD STREAKING TA FAME 37.917

19th SYLVIA HOWELL CR MOVES LIKE JAGAR CR ROADE TA FAME 39.168

20th SYLVIA HOWELL CR CHARLIES ANGELS BRISCOSFRENCHBULLION 42.601

21st MIRANDA HORNBERGER MAE BE A LIL MAGIC KS CASH N FAME 43.201

FUTURITY INCENTIVE           AVERAGE

TOTAL PAYOUT

$2,500


